Displays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Software  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Communications  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Starter Kits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Displays
DataPanel ™ Ordering Guide
DataPanel Model 20
This DataPanel is designed to access data tables and other status infor-
mation in a GE Fanuc PLC. The DataPanel 20 requires no programming or
other configuration to operate. Plus, no extraneous power supplies and
cables are necessary as the PLC communications port provides the nec-
essary 5 V power through the communications cable. Using reserved
registers in the PLC, messages and bar graphs can be displayed along
with specific register values. If more advanced messaging is required,
users may purchase a DataPanel 40 or 45 — the programmable versions
of the DataPanel 20.
Specifications Specifications
Overall Dimensions
WxHxD in (mm) 4.25x2.36x1.06 (108x60x27)
Cutout WxH in (mm) 3.62x1.77 (92x45)
Display Size 2 lines x 16 characters
Display Type Backlit LCD
Operating Temperature 0 to 50°C
Storage Temperature -25 to 80°C
Humidity 10 to 0% non-condensing
Panel Rating IP65 Category I, when properly installed in an IP65 enclosure
Power Supply 5 V, 98 mA (from communications cable)
Agency Approvals UL, Class I/Div 2
Communications 1 PLC Comm Port, RS-232 (DB9 M)
Catalog Number
IC200DTX200 2 x 16 character text LCD with 6 non-programmable keys
DataPanel Models 40, 45, 60, 65
These models add a new level of cost effectiveness to the
DataPanel solution. From a 2x16 character display and 6
function keys to a 4x16 character display and 8 function keys,
these operator interfaces will fit any small application.
DataPanel Model 85
The DataPanel 85 rounds out the low-end DataPanel solution. A 4x20
character display, 8 function keys, and a numeric keypad complete this
model’s features.
2
Specifications Specifications
Overall Dimensions Models 40/45: 4.25x2.36x1.73 (108x60x44)
WxHxD in (mm) Models 60/65: 3.78x3.78x1.57 (96x96x40)
Cutout Models 40/45: 3.62x1.77 (92x45)
WxH in (mm) Models 60/65: 3.62x3.62 (92x92)
Display Size Models 40/45: 2 x 16 characters
Models 60/65: 4 x 16 characters
Power Model 40: 5 V, 130 mA
Requirements Model 45: 24 V, 45 mA
Model 60: 5 V, 145 mA
Model 65: 24 V, 65 mA
Display Type Backlit LCD
Operating Temperature 0 to 50°C
Storage Temperature -25 to 80°C
Humidity 10 to 90% non-condensing
Panel Rating IP65 Category I, when properly installed in an IP65 enclosure
Agency Approvals UL, Class 1/Div 2
Communications 1 PLC Comm Port, RS-232
1 Programming Port, RS-232
Available Tags 100 Analog, 100 Digital
Catalog Number
IC200DTX400 2 x 16 character text LCD with 6 function keys, 5 V
IC200DTX450 2 x 16 character text LCD with 6 function keys, 24 V
IC200DTX600 4 x 16 character text LCD with 8 function keys, 5 V
IC200DTX650 4 x 16 character text LCD with 8 function keys, 24 V
Specifications Specifications
Overall Dimensions 7.17x3.98x1.46 (182x101x37)
WxHxD in (mm)
Cutout WxH in (mm) 6.38x2.99 (162x76)